Replacement Deep Bed Bag Filters
Proudly manufactured by IFS in Australia using Australian materials
 T: (+61 3) 9458 3644
E: sales@independentfilter.com.au
IFS PCB610
Cube Type
IFS MXW

Technical Data
Model Size (mm) Efficiency Class Capacity Initial P.D.
PCB610 G4 610x610x600 G4 / MERV 8 944 L/s 40 Pa
PCB305 G4 610x305x600 G4 / MERV 8 472 L/s 40 Pa
PCB610 F5 610x610x600 F5 / MERV 9 944 L/s 45 Pa
PCB305 F5 610x305x600 F5 / MERV 9 472 L/s 45 Pa
PCN610 G4 610x610x600 G4 / MERV 8 944 L/s 40 Pa
PCN305 G4 610x305x600 G4 / MERV 8 472 L/s 40 Pa
PCN610 F5 610x610x600 F5 / MERV 9 944 L/s 45 Pa
PCN305 F5 610x305x600 F5 / MERV 9 472 L/s 45 Pa
MXW610 G4 610x610x600 G4 / MERV 8 944 L/s 35 Pa
MXW305 G4 610x305x600 G4 / MERV 8 472 L/s 35 Pa
MXW610 F5 610x610x600 F5 / MERV 9 944 L/s 40 Pa
MXW305 F5 610x305x600 F5 / MERV 9 472 L/s 40 Pa
MIW610 G4 610x610x290 G4 / MERV 8 944 L/s 57 Pa
MIW305 G4 610x305x290 G4 / MERV 8 472 L/s 57 Pa
MIW508406 G4 508x406x290 G4 / MERV 8 524 L/s 55 Pa
MIW508508 G4 508x508x290 G4 / MERV 8 655 L/s 55 Pa
MIW635406 G4 635x406x290 G4 / MERV 8 655 L/s 55 Pa
MIW635508 G4 635x508x290 G4 / MERV 8 819 L/s 55 Pa
MIW762508 G4 762x508x290 G4 / MERV 8 983 L/s 55 Pa
MIW610 F5 610x610x290 F5 / MERV 9 944 L/s 66 Pa
MIW305 F5 610x305x290 F5 / MERV 9 472 L/s 66 Pa
MIW508406 F5 508x406x290 F5 / MERV 9 524 L/s 66 Pa
MIW508508 F5 508x508x290 F5 / MERV 9 655 L/s 66 Pa